
01/28/26 Beaver County Sheriff's Office
01:00 Jail Bookings in the last 30 days

MURDOCK, MICHAEL W 
City/State: BEAVER / UT 
Number: 36524 

Arrest Date: 00:23:54 01/28/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office
IN CUSTODY

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

JESSOP, CARSEN J 
City/State: PANGUITCH / UT 
Number: 102589 

Arrest Date: 00:50:00 01/25/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

ALCOHOL RESTRICTED
DRIVERS

DRIVE ON SUSPENDED OR REVOKE
LICENSE

FAILURE TO INSTALL IGNITION INTERLOCK
DEVICE

SPEEDING

FEIGI, LAWRENCE A 
City/State: APPLE VALLEY / CA
Number: 102581 

Arrest Date: 18:50:23 01/22/26 
Agency: Utah Highway Patrol 

SPEEDING

POSSESSION OR USE OF A
CONTROLLED

USE OR POSSESSION OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE - 1ST OFFENSE IN 10
YEARS

REFUSING A CHEMICAL TEST - 1ST OFFENSE IN 10
YEARS
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SCHAERRER, KAELUN D 
City/State: OREM / UT 
Number: 100574 

Arrest Date: 10:13:45 01/21/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

WARRANT -
BENCH

MEEHAN, COLIN 
City/State: / 
Number: 102569 

Arrest Date: 20:00:44 01/20/26 
Agency: Other Law Enforcement Agency
IN CUSTODY

POSS W/ INTENT TO DIST
C/SUBSTANCE

DISTRIBUTE/OFFER/ARRANGE DISTRIBUTION OF CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE

RANKIN, JUSTIN K 
City/State: KAYSVILLE / UT 
Number: 102568 

Arrest Date: 14:00:00 01/20/26 
Agency: Other Utah State Agency
IN CUSTODY

POSS W/ INTENT TO DIST
C/SUBSTANCE

POSS W/ INTENT TO DIST
C/SUBSTANCE

WILLIAMS, STEVEN C 
City/State: VALLEY CENTER / CA
Number: 102556 

Arrest Date: 10:54:10 01/20/26 
Agency: Utah Highway Patrol 
IN CUSTODY

WARRANT OF ARREST/TEMP RESTRAINING
ORDER
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WILLIAMS, STEVEN C 
City/State: VALLEY CENTER / CA
Number: 102556 

Arrest Date: 10:50:46 01/20/26 
Agency: Utah Highway Patrol 
IN CUSTODY

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE SCHEDULE
I/II/ANALOG

USE OR POSSESSION OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA

POSSESSION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
MARIJUANA/SPICE

OPEN CONTAINER/DRINKING ALCOHOL IN A
VEHICLE

SMITH, ANDREY W 
City/State: DENVER / CO 
Number: 102550 

Arrest Date: 00:39:05 01/18/26
Agency: Utah Highway Patrol 

WARRANT OF ARREST/TEMP RESTRAINING
ORDER

MAFULU, SENETENARI T 
City/State: MILFORD / UT 
Number: 50061 

Arrest Date: 08:32:22 01/17/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

ASSAULT

MAFULU, SIAOSI M 
City/State: MILFORD / UT 
Number: 98434 

Arrest Date: 08:21:53 01/17/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

ASSAULT
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HERRINGTON, ERIC J 
City/State: LAS VEGAS / NV 
Number: 102542 

Arrest Date: 10:12:02 01/16/26
Agency: Utah Highway Patrol 

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE SCHEDULE
I/II/ANALOG

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE SCHEDULE
I/II/ANALOG

USE OR POSSESSION OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA

ARGUELLES, JANET A 
City/State: LAS VEGAS / NV 
Number: 102539 

Arrest Date: 09:43:05 01/16/26
Agency: Utah Highway Patrol 

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE - 2ND OFFENSE IN 10
YEARS

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE SCHEDULE
I/II/ANALOG

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE SCHEDULE
I/II/ANALOG

USE OR POSSESSION OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA

OPEN CONTAINER/DRINKING ALCOHOL IN A
VEHICLE

UNLAWFUL USE OF "911" IN
NAME

FAIL TO STOP OR RESPOND AT COMMAND OF
POLICE

REFUSING A CHEMICAL TEST - 1ST OFFENSE IN 10
YEARS

TAYLOR, TIFFANI L 
City/State: LAS VEGAS / NV 
Number: 102538 

Arrest Date: 09:29:24 01/16/26
Agency: Utah Highway Patrol 

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE SCHEDULE
I/II/ANALOG
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POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE SCHEDULE
I/II/ANALOG

USE OR POSSESSION OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA

MERRITT, REBECCA L 
City/State: LAS VEGAS / NV 
Number: 102540 

Arrest Date: 00:08:00 01/16/26
Agency: Utah Highway Patrol 
IN CUSTODY

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE SCHEDULE
I/II/ANALOG

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE SCHEDULE
I/II/ANALOG

USE OR POSSESSION OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA

UNLAWFUL USE OF "911" IN
NAME

IHDE, HOPE F 
City/State: MINERSVILLE / UT 
Number: 73642 

Arrest Date: 15:58:14 01/15/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

WARRANT OF ARREST/TEMP RESTRAINING
ORDER

WILLIAMS, CLAYTON P 
City/State: BEAVER / UT 
Number: 23485 

Arrest Date: 08:53:23 01/15/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

POSSESSION OR USE OF A
CONTROLLED

POSSESSION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
MARIJUANA/SPICE

USE OR POSSESSION OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA
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FANTON, JOSHUA B 
City/State: MILFORD / UT 
Number: 80889 

Arrest Date: 16:03:02 01/14/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office
IN CUSTODY

DRIVE ON SUSPENDED OR REVOKE
LICENSE

OPERATING VEHICLE WITHOUT
INSURANCE

DRIVING WITHOUT REGISTRATION

USE OR POSSESSION OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA

POSSESSION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
MARIJUANA/SPICE

GHOSTON, SHANEICE 
City/State: WEST VALLEY / UT
Number: 102524 

Arrest Date: 17:13:19 01/12/26 
Agency: Utah Highway Patrol 

OPERATE VEH W/O LICENSE OR REGIST (SUSPENDED OR
REVOKED)

USE OR POSSESSION OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA

DONITHAN, NICHOLAS L 
City/State: BEAVER / UT 
Number: 90120 

Arrest Date: 21:44:00 01/11/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PURCHASE, POSSESS, CONSUME BY MINOR - MEASURABLE
AMOUNTS
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LOWE, MANDY 
City/State: BEAVER / UT 
Number: 102509 

Arrest Date: 01:43:09 01/10/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE - 2ND OFFENSE IN 10
YEARS

WRONG WAY ON ONE WAY
STREET

JOHN, NATALIA J 
City/State: MILFORD / UT 
Number: 102500 

Arrest Date: 21:45:00 01/08/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE - 1ST OFFENSE IN 10
YEARS

OPEN CONTAINER/DRINKING ALCOHOL IN A
VEHICLE

DEAL, BRAXTON S 
City/State: BEAVER / UT 
Number: 98216 

Arrest Date: 18:42:26 01/06/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

WARRANT -
BENCH

DEAL, BRAXTON S 
City/State: BEAVER / UT 
Number: 98216 

Arrest Date: 17:26:18 01/06/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

WARRANT -
BENCH
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BROOKS, JOSHUA S 
City/State: OGDEN / UT 
Number: 102469 

Arrest Date: 18:32:40 01/03/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

WARRANT OF
ARREST

CARLSON, COLTYN J 
City/State: MILFORD / UT 
Number: 81305 

Arrest Date: 08:20:14 01/03/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

WARRANT -
BENCH

MALDONADO, WILLIAM M 
City/State: CLINTON / UT 
Number: 102467 

Arrest Date: 23:21:54 01/02/26
Agency: Utah Highway Patrol 

WARRANT OF ARREST/TEMP RESTRAINING
ORDER

NOWERS, CODY D 
City/State: BEAVER / UT 
Number: 24873 

Arrest Date: 15:34:00 01/02/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

WARRANT OF ARREST/TEMP RESTRAINING
ORDER

TAMPER W/
WITNESS/JUROR

VIOLATION OF A PROTECTIVE
ORDER
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FAVELA, ABEL 
City/State: SANDY / UT 
Number: 102465 

Arrest Date: 14:48:01 01/02/26
Agency: Utah Highway Patrol 

WARRANT -
BENCH

GREENWOOD, JOSEPH H III 
City/State: BEAVER / UT 
Number: 7986 

Arrest Date: 12:02:18 12/31/25 
Agency: BEAVER IRON GARFIELD TASK FORC

DISTRIBUTE/OFFER/ARRANGE DISTRIBUTION OF CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE

Total Persons Booked: 30

Copyright 2020 Beaver County Sheriff's Office
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